S

Bill to:
Fort Bend County Engineering
Jillian Peterson
301 Jackson
Richmond TX 77469

Project Name:

Project:

PO 25
Ruc 5%4%‘7
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PAS Property Acquisition Services , L1.C

November 30,2016
Invoice # 5893

Remit to: PAS Property Acquisition Services, LLC.
19855 Southwest Freeway, Suite 200
Sugar Land, TX 77479
(281) 343-7171

Four Corners

Fort Bend County

P.O. #23886

Estimate Prev. Billed Current Amount Remaining

$ 19,500.00 8,550.00 § 693.75 § 10,256.25
$ 19,500.00 $ 855000 § 693.75 § 10,256.25

Work Requested:

‘Acquisition
Mark Davis
Mark Heidaker
Tim Compton
Steve Bonjonia
Lisa Cisneros
Courtney Hippler

Expense
Sandy Rials
Fox

Integra

Totals

Performed Right-of-Way Services for Fort Bend County

7500 425 318.75

75.00 - 0.00
75.00 - 0.00
75.00 - 0.00
75.00 3.00 225.00
75.00 2.00 150.00

Amount ($)
. 0 0.00
= 0 0.00
- 0 0.00
Total Expenses $ -
Total § 693.75

Terms: Total due upon receipt

s



PAS Property Acquisition Services, LLC.
Job Detail

Location: Four Corners Park

Work Requested: Acquire Right-of-Way for Road Realignment

Acquisition Rate (S) Hours Amount ($)
Right-of-Way Agent 75.00 9.25 693.75
Right-of-Way Assistant 40.00 - 0.00
Totals 925 $§ 69375
Expense Amount ($)
Fox Appraisal - - 0.00

Total Expenses $ -

Total| $ 693.75




PAS Property Acquisition Services, LLC
19855 Southwest Freeway, Ste. 200
Sugar Land, TX 77479

281-343-T171

Lisa Cisneros

NAME: (please print)

Four Corners Park

0.50

PROJECT TIME SHEET
Fort Bend County
P.O. #23886

11/30/2016

0.00

Manager Signature

3,00




PAS Property Acquisition Services, LLC

19855 Southwest Freeway, Ste. 200
Sugar Land, TX 77479
281-343-7171

Courtney Hippler
NAME: (please print)

PROJECT TIME SHEET
Fort Bend County
P.O. #23886

11/30/2016

T

K A R

Date

Four Corners Park

Total Hours.

2.00

0.00

0.00

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Manager Signature

/

Date

2.00




PROJECT TIME SHEET
19855 Southwest Freeway, Ste. 200 Fort Bend County

Sugar Land, TX 77479 P.O. #23886
281-343-7T171

Mark Davis 11/30/2016

NAME: (please print) Date

Four Corners Park 0.00| 025 025 0.00 0.00| 000 0.00| 0.00f 0.00 0.00] 0.00] 000 0.00f 0.00 0.00| 0.00f 050 025| 250 050

0.00]

0.00

0.00]

0.00

0.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00]

0.00

0.00]

Employee Signature Date

Manager Signature Date




